

CHUNNI MOTOR WORK PTE LTD**REPAIR ESTIMATE***

VEHICLE NO : SHC 8205M

DATE : 18.10.2018

MAKE :

TEL : 6542 5119

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

FAX : 6542 6039

INDIA

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount
	Headlamp (LH) <i>morning broken</i>			\$ 1,388.00 ✓
	Front Fender (LH) <i>Dented</i>			\$ 566.30 ✓
	Front Fender Apron Panel (LH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 637.00 X
	Front Fender Shield (LH) <i>defunct</i>			\$ 174.90 ✓ <i>photo</i>
	Front Fender Retainer <i>SVL</i>			\$ 24.60 X
	Front Door Mirror Assy (LH) <i>Crack</i>			\$ 670.00 ✓
	Front Windscreen Moulding <i>NH</i>			\$ 113.30 X
	Front Windscreen Pillar Outer (LH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 1,745.50 X
	Front Wheel Rim (LH) <i>2 dist. And</i>			\$ 325.30 ✓
	Front Wheel Hub Cap (LH) <i>Crack</i>			\$ 107.10 ✓
	Front Wheel Bearing <i>2 Dist</i>			\$ 150.90 ✓
	Front Suspension Lower Arm (LH) <i>2 dist. And</i>			\$ 529.30 ✓
	Knuckle Arm (LH) <i>2 dist. And</i>			\$ 552.00 ✓
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 6,984.20
	LESS 20%			\$ 1,396.84
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 5,587.36
	Front Fender Advertisement Logo (LH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 100.00 Nett ✓
	Front Windscreen Sealant <i>NH</i>			\$ 46.00 Nett X
	Front Tyre (LH) <i>NH</i>			\$ 216.00 Nett X
				\$ 362.00
	Labour Charge			
	Panel Beating		\$ 1,200.00	400/-
	Spray Painting Charge		\$ 900.00	300/-
	Wiring Charge		\$ 50.00	30/-
	Tuff Kote		\$ 50.00	40/-
	Towing Charge		\$ 50.00	NH
	Remove/Refix Undercarriage (FRT)		\$ 200.00	200/-
	FRT Wheel Alignment		\$ 120.00	60/-
	Remove/Refix Front Windscreen Glass		\$ 120.00	NH
	Remove/Refix Cushion & Upholstery Front		\$ 90.00	NH
	Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code		\$ 480.00	NH
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 3,260.00

(LK)

SHC 8205M

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	Amount	
	Boot Lid <i>Dented</i>	LKK Auto Consultancy the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey before/after spray painting • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are subject to confirmation • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis • No repair modification(s) is allowed • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company Acknowledged by Repairer Signature: Date:		\$ 2,174.90	✓
	Boot Lid Lock Upper <i>Wt</i>			\$ 102.60	✓
	Boot Lid Lock Lower <i>Wt</i>			\$ 31.70	✓
	Boot Lid 'H' Emblem <i>Wt</i>			\$ 28.70	✓
	Boot Lid CRDI Plate <i>Wt</i>			\$ 27.90	✓
	Boot Lid Lamp (LH/RH) <i>Wt</i>		\$ 565.60	\$ 1,131.20	✓
	Boot Lid Trimboard <i>Wt</i>			\$ 116.40	✓
	Boot Lid Trimboard Clips (10pcs) <i>Wt</i>			\$ 11.00	✓
	Bootlid Moulding <i>SVC</i>			\$ 85.00	X
	Bootlid i40 Emblem <i>SVC</i>			\$ 27.90	X
	Bootlid Lower Garnish <i>Wt</i>			\$ 227.90	X
	Rear Bumper <i>distorted</i>			\$ 553.00	✓
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement <i>Wt</i>			\$ 428.40	✓
	Rear Bumper Reinforcement Bracket (LH/RH) <i>Wt</i>	S	80.30	\$ 160.60	✓
	Rear Bumper Clip 10 pcs <i>Wt</i>			\$ 22.00	✓
	Rear Bumper Bracket <i>SVC</i>	S	35.60	\$ 71.20	X
	Rear Bumper Sponge <i>Wt</i>			\$ 118.40	✓
	Rear Bumper Under Cover <i>distorted</i>			\$ 228.00	✓
	Rear Bumper Reflector Lamp (LH/RH) <i>Wt</i>	S	30.60	\$ 61.20	X
	Tail Lamp (LH/RH) <i>Wt</i>	S	697.80	\$ 1,395.60	✓
	Rear Panel <i>Dented</i>			\$ 526.70	photo
	Rear Panel Garnish <i>mounting distorted</i>			\$ 57.70	✓
	Rear Panel Lower Panel <i>Dented</i>			\$ 495.50	photo
	Spare Tyre Panel <i>Dented</i>			\$ 852.80	✓
	Spare Tyre Panel Cushion <i>SVC</i>			\$ 209.05	X
	Rear Towing Hook <i>Wt</i>			\$ 94.60	X
	Exhaust Pipe Insulator <i>Wt</i>	S	58.55	\$ 117.10	X
	Exhaust Silencer <i>Wt</i>	S	967.70	\$ 1,935.40	✓
	Exhaust Pipe Hanger <i>Wt</i>	S	58.55	\$ 117.10	X
	Exhaust Pipe Centre <i>Wt</i>			\$ 730.10	X
	SUB TOTAL			\$ 12,139.65	
	LESS 20%			\$ 2,427.93	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$ 9,711.72	
	Boot Lid Comfort Logo & Tel No. Sticker <i>Wt</i>			\$ 30.00	Nett ✓
	Rear Bumper Reverse Sensor <i>Wt</i>			\$ 135.70	Nett ✓
	Rear Bumper Advertisement Logo <i>Wt</i>			\$ 50.00	Nett ✓
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat <i>Wt</i>			\$ 50.00	Nett ✓
				\$ 265.70	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating <i>22/10/2018 @ 1430 hrs</i>			\$ 1,250.00	800/-
	Spray Painting Charge <i>Wt</i>			\$ 1,000.00	700/-
	Wiring Charge <i>Wt</i>			\$ 50.00	30/-
	Tuff Kote <i>Wt</i>			\$ 50.00	40/-
	Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor <i>Wt</i>			\$ 120.00	40/-
	Remove/Refix Fuel Tank <i>Wt</i>			\$ 150.00	Wt
	Remove/Refix Exhaust Pipe <i>Wt</i>			\$ 360.00	60/-
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$ 2,980.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 22,166.78	